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Intermediate By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 16 Beau Taylor Cambridge KTM 200 EXC 500 495 474 241 208 392 2310

2 16B Jeff Van Hout Auckland KTM 350 EXC-F 518 502 487 265 226 404 2402 3.98 % 3.98 %

3 15 Blake Wilkins Whitianga Husqvarna TX 125 530 516 485 229 249 394 2403 4.03 % 0.04 %

4 17A Joshua Hilton Hamilton KTM 250 XC-F 521 512 499 251 273 395 2451 6.10 % 2.00 %

5 22 Jason Amey Palmerston North Sherco SE-R 300i 518 530 503 262 225 413 20 2471 6.97 % 0.82 %

6 18A John Buxton Helensville Husqvarna TE300 533 536 524 227 244 420 2484 7.53 % 0.53 %

7 18 Natasha Cairns Thames KTM 150 XC 509 498 490 431 219 391 2538 9.87 % 2.17 %

8 15A James Kerr Whitianga KTM 300 EXC 582 566 529 249 241 409 2576 11.52 % 1.50 %

9 21 Wayne Finlayson Martinborough Honda CRF450 535 526 571 249 289 413 20 2603 12.68 % 1.05 %

10 20 George Callaghan Masterton Yamaha YZ250 FX 571 558 538 244 261 440 2612 13.07 % 0.35 %

11 22A Mike Bennett Whangaruru Yamaha YZ250 FX 505 518 501 233 289 432 8 2878 24.59 % 10.18 %

12 22B Hiki Bennett Whangaruru Yamaha YZF250 510 525 497 369 257 401 7 2909 25.93 % 1.08 %

13 16A Tim Thorburn Cambridge Honda CRF450 606 575 550 247 261 421 7 3010 30.30 % 3.47 %

14 20A Rich Blyth Masterton KTM 350 EXC-F 663 612 626 308 421 454 3084 33.51 % 2.46 %

15 21B Sam Davey Tamarunui Honda CRF450 685 634 572 305 310 462 5 3218 39.31 % 4.35 %

16 17 Ben Hastie Auckland KTM 250 EXC 533 495 524 251 261 422 23 3636 57.40 % 12.99 %

17 21A Mark Bon Mercer Kawasaki KX125 606 648 649 409 419 476 19 4157 79.96 % 14.33 %

DNF 17B Alister Bradley Husaberg TE300 615 657 638 no card 1910

DNF 18B Rios Aspin Auckland GasGas EC200 538 518 no card 1056

DNF 15B Phil Skinner Putaruru Beta RR350 537 559 no card 1096

DNF 19 Jason Work Lower Hutt Yamaha YZF450 575 553 20 no card 1148

DNF 19B Brenton May Auckland Husqvarna FE350 592 595 no card 1187

DNF 19A James Fowlie Taukau Yamaha WRF250 735 734 no card 1469


